PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3393921

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
CHING CHI MOK	07/31/2013
HAI ZHAN LAO	07/31/2013

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	EARTH MAGNETS MFG. (KAI PING) CO., LTD.
Street Address:	NO. 3, HUANXIN ROAD, BIAOHAI INDUSTRIAL ZONE, SHATANG TOWN, KAI PING CITY
City:	GUANG DONG PROVINCE
State/Country:	CHINA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	13954990

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (484)920-1474

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: ipdocketing@gmail.com

Correspondent Name: EARTH MAGNETS MFG. (KAI PING) CO., LTD.

Address Line 1: RM 908, BLK 49
Address Line 2: HENG FA CHUEN

Address Line 4: CHAI WAN, HONG KONG

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	KC24248
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	CHING CHI MOK
SIGNATURE:	/Ching Chi Mok/
DATE SIGNED:	06/12/2015

Total Attachments: 1

source=150612_KC24248_usa_PAT_assignment_hkc-MW#page1.tif

PATENT 503347301 REEL: 035826 FRAME: 0253

ASSIGNMENT DEED

Whereas, I/We, Mok Ching Chi of 1505 WAH CHUN INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, NO. 54 TAI CHUNG ROAD, TSUEN WAN, HONG KONG; Lao Hai Zhan of NO. 3, HUANXIN ROAD, BIAOHAI INDUSTRIAL ZONE, SHATANG TOWN, KAI PING CITY, GUANG DONG PROVINCE, CHINA, hereafter referred to as applicant, have invented a new invention in respect of Method and apparatus for manufacturing magnetic drawing board for which an application for a United States Patent was filed on 31 July 2013

Whereas, Earth Magnets MFG. (Kai Ping) Co., Ltd. of NO. 3, HUANXIN ROAD, BIAOHAI INDUSTRIAL ZONE, SHATANG TOWN, KAI PING CITY, GUANG DONG PROVINCE, CHINA here referred to "assignee" whose mailing address is NO. 3, HUANXIN ROAD, BIAOHAI INDUSTRIAL ZONE, SHATANG TOWN, KAI PING CITY, GUANG DONG PROVINCE, CHINA is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in the same;

Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum of US\$ 1, the receipt whereof is other good and valuable consideration, I/We, the applicant(s), by these presents do sell, assign and transfer unto said assignee the full and exclusive right to the said invention in the United States and the entire rights, title and interest in and to any and all Patents which may be granted therefore in the United States, I/We hereby authorize and request the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office to issue said United States Patent to said assignee, of the entire right, title, and interest in and to the same, for his sole use and behoof; and for the use and behoof of his legal representatives, to the full end of the term for which said Patent may be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by me had this assignment and sale not been made.

Executed this 31st	day of July 2013
Signature of	1 3 il
Assignor Name of Assignor	Mok Ching Chi
Signature of Assignor	新路·塔
Name of Assignor	Lao Hai Zhen
Signature of Assignee	文选说
Name of Assignee's signatory	MOK CHING CHI
Title of Assignee's signatory	Director.

PATENT REEL: 035826 FRAME: 0254

RECORDED: 06/12/2015